
2011 The Big E Poultry

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Martin Taylor Pennsylvania 523

2 Holloway Lexie Virginia 503.4

3 Wilson Nancy Delaware 502.6

4 Gehret Caitlin Ohio 502

5 Crane Madison Connecticut 499.2

6 Martin Abbey Pennsylvania 498.6

7 Decarlo Savana Delaware 497

8 Hensley Jessica Virginia 491.6

9 Dittoe Dana Delaware 484.6

10 Meadows Jessica Virginia 482.6

11 Weaver Rachel Pennsylvania 478

12 Fortkamp Kurt Ohio 476

13 Dalrymple Corinth New York 473

14 Braun Randy Ohio 470.6

15 Maciejko Matthew Connecticut 466

16 Ruhlman Allison Virginia 464.6

17 Wolff Elliot Connecticut 447.2

18 Zitnaz Jordan Connecticut 439.8

19 Kersey Morgan Delaware 427

20 Wade Alden New York 425

21 Wheeler Samantha New York 416

22 Fregoe Alisha New York 409

23 Lehman Clayton Pennsylvania 402.2
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1 Pennsylvania 146.63

1 Martin Taylor 44 50 50 42 46 46 12 35 29 75

6 Martin Abbey 48 50 50 46 50 38 0.6 40 35 50

11 Weaver Rachel 48 42 50 42 46 42 0 35 35 55

23 Lehman Clayton 0 50 50 38 36 40 8.2 30 14 45

2 Delaware 146.63

3 Wilson Nancy 48 46 50 46 46 48 19.6 40 35 40

7 Decarlo Savana 50 50 50 50 46 42 12 30 41 40

9 Dittoe Dana 48 50 50 44 46 48 0.6 30 32 45

19 Kersey Morgan 50 50 50 40 33 39 0 25 11 45

3 Virginia 133.3

2 Holloway Lexie 48 50 40 42 42 50 23.4 35 32 65

8 Hensley Jessica 48 36 46 43 44 48 19.6 35 29 60



10 Meadows Jessica 42 50 50 42 46 48 0.6 35 44 50

16 Ruhlman Allison 30 48 50 44 48 46 19.6 30 23 55

4 Ohio 133.3

4 Gehret Caitlin 42 50 50 43 46 42 0 35 47 60

12 Fortkamp Kurt 48 50 50 43 46 42 0 25 26 60

14 Braun Randy 42 44 46 33 42 44 0.6 35 26 75

5 Connecticut 79.98

5 Crane Madison 48 50 38 38 42 48 8.2 30 47 60

15 Maciejko Matthew 44 42 46 40 42 44 12 25 17 70

17 Wolff Elliot 48 0 40 44 38 46 27.2 35 38 50

18 Zitnaz Jordan 0 46 50 42 48 43 34.8 35 14 50

6 New York 146.63

13 Dalrymple Corinth 44 48 50 35 44 40 0 40 23 65

20 Wade Alden 44 50 50 32 34 46 0 40 14 40

21 Wheeler Samantha 42 48 46 38 40 44 0 15 14 55

22 Fregoe Alisha 44 44 50 42 44 25 0 15 20 45
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